All Contest entries become the property of the Sponsor and will not be returned.  

3. THE PRIZE(S) 

There will be a total of four (4) Prize(s). The Prize(s) consist of a cheque, payable to the Winner (as 
defined hereinafter) each in the amount of two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) and will be 
remitted to the Winner. 

(hereinafter collectively or individually the “Prize(s)”). 

4. THE DRAW 

The Prize(s) will be awarded to the four (4) Winners (as defined hereinafter) based on a random 
electronic draw amongst all eligible entries received for the Contest.